
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

2323 N Roemer Road

Appleton, WI 54911

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

782 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-1100

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

N61 W23043 Silver Spring Dr

Sussex, WI 53089

4280 E 14th St

Des Moines, IA 50313

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

James Lee estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc.

ConstructConnect

Brian Suiter

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

(502) 882-2808

(608) 244-1381 x121

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

taylorm@electricpump.comElectric Pump

(608) 318-1595

Josh 
Triebenbach

Davina Jacobs

Contract 8873

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

awsrfq@augustwinter.comAugust Winter & Sons, Inc (920) 739-8881

(608) 834-1311

Kurt 
VanGrinsven

Al Hornung

(770) 849-6459content@constructconnect.comTrish Lowry

Amy Ge

Pete Pronold erinw@dornerco.comDorner Company (262) 932-2100

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(262) 691-8890

(515) 393-6172Taylor 
Musselman
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8873

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1131 Limerick lane

Hartford, WI 53027

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

606 Cooper Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

PO Box 587

Port Washington, WI 53074

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

4633 Tompkins Drive

Madison, WI 53716

4633 Tompkins Dr

Madison, WI 53716-3313

2935 S. Fish Hatchery Rd. #116

Madison, WI 53711

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

(608) 222-8622

alink@lwallen.comL.W. Allen, LLC (608) 222-8622

LWAllen 
Altronex

Jennifer Tran

bids@lwallen.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Ken Nine

Henry Conklin

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

L.W. Allen Inc.

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Keea Sainsbury

J. Miller Electric, Inc.

(608) 271-4800

todd@hogenelectric.comHogen Electric, Inc. (262) 670-5500

(262) 284-2646

Todd Hogen

Justin Miller justin.jmillerelectric@gmail.com

(608) 271-4800sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Nate Tuyls

(574) 904-6336

(920) 348-5100

ntuyls@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

nj@imsinfo.comIMS

Eric Fisher

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

eric.fisher@ipsamerica.bizIntegrated Process Solutions (608) 849-4375

(858) 490-8800

LAI, Ltd. (608) 698-6531

Amber Link

(608) 438-6355

rlee@lai-ltd.comRachel Lee
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8873

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

200 S. Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

5477 S. Westridge Court

New Berlin, WI 53151

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1482 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8520 Hollander Dr

Franksville, WI 53126-9352

S & L Underground, Inc.

Red Horse Incorporated (608) 843-0797

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Kim 
Schuenemann kim.schuenemann@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc.

daveb@electricpump.comStarnet (515) 707-6032

claytonwaters554@gmail.com

dustin@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Parisi Construction, LLC

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com

Matt Kundert mattk@slunderground.net

Souza

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

(601) 373-7770Helen Souza

(608) 848-5991

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Midwest Drilled Foundations & 
Engineerin (262) 422-8420

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Isaac Steeves isteeves@midwestdfe.com

(414) 462-7700

Jeremiah 
Turner jeremiah.turner@prim.com

David Bloch

Peter Varquez

(302) 450-1923

Work Plans

Lori Langer

(608) 592-0625

Q3 Contracting (414) 397-9014

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.net

(608) 845-8900

Dustin Bittner
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Contract 8873

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

21600 Doral Rd

Waukesha, WI 53186-1889

14000 Veit Place

Rogers, MN 55374

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Ryan Bendixen

Sheena Stahl terra@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

211
dustin@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

Wausau Builders Exchange (715) 843-4919

dkienow@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

planroom@wausaubex.com

(763) 428-6749

Dustin 
O'Connell

Brian Volk

Dan Kienow

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

gdombrowsk@ur.comUnited Rentals Trench Safety (262) 693-7500

Cindy Baumann

Gary 
Dombrowski

(414) 225-1822Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

9/8/2022


